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分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 法学/国际经贸规则/知识产权

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1

 0  1

 0  1

 2  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 1  4

 0  4

 0  4

 1  5

 2  7

 0  7

 2  9

 0  9

 0  9

 2  11

 1  12

 0  12

 1  13

 1  14

 1  15

 2  17

 2  19

 2  21

 1  22

 0  22

 1  23

 2  25

 1  26

 0  26

 6  32

 4  36

 3  39

 2  41

 6  47

 7  54

 7  61

 8  69

 6  75

 9  84

 4  88

 6  94

 8  102

 3  105

 5  110

 7  117

 9  126

 9  135

 7  142

 4  146

 6  152
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分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 法学/国际经贸规则/知识产权

分数 人数 累计人数

 5  157

 6  163

 9  172

 2  174

 6  180

 12  192

 5  197

 11  208

 13  221

 11  232

 14  246

 8  254

 8  262

 5  267

 9  276

 10  286

 13  299

 12  311

 13  324

 11  335

 11  346

 15  361

 15  376

 10  386

 10  396

 11  407

 15  422

 14  436

 12  448

 13  461

 12  473

 12  485

 9  494

 13  507

 13  520

 12  532

 20  552

 14  566

 8  574

 7  581

 11  592

 10  602

 12  614

 18  632

 10  642

 14  656

 12  668

 8  676

 15  691

 12  703

 14  717

 10  727

 16  743

 14  757

365

364

363

362

361

360

359

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

351

350

349

348

347

346

345

344

343

342

341

340

339

338

337

336

335

334

333

332

331

330

329

328

327

326

325

324

323

322

321

320

319

318

317

316

315

314

313

312



2024年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）

第 3 页/共 6 页

分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 法学/国际经贸规则/知识产权

分数 人数 累计人数

 15  772

 16  788

 12  800

 10  810

 14  824

 12  836

 9  845

 10  855

 12  867

 9  876

 13  889

 5  894

 10  904

 11  915

 13  928

 10  938

 10  948

 10  958

 7  965

 7  972

 11  983

 7  990

 10  1000

 10  1010

 5  1015

 7  1022

 9  1031

 11  1042

 8  1050

 13  1063

 6  1069

 6  1075

 7  1082

 9  1091

 12  1103

 16  1119

 15  1134

 16  1150

 4  1154

 13  1167

 14  1181

 8  1189

 5  1194

 12  1206

 9  1215

 11  1226

 6  1232

 6  1238

 10  1248

 4  1252

 8  1260

 10  1270

 2  1272

 6  1278

311

310

309

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

301

300

299

298

297

296

295

294

293

292

291

290

289

288

287

286

285

284

283

282

281

280

279

278

277

276

275

274

273

272

271

270

269

268

267

266

265

264

263

262

261

260

259

258



2024年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）

第 4 页/共 6 页

分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 法学/国际经贸规则/知识产权

分数 人数 累计人数

 10  1288

 9  1297

 8  1305

 7  1312

 6  1318

 4  1322

 6  1328

 9  1337

 6  1343

 11  1354

 8  1362

 5  1367

 6  1373

 6  1379

 8  1387

 6  1393

 10  1403

 12  1415

 9  1424

 10  1434

 8  1442

 6  1448

 5  1453

 9  1462

 13  1475

 9  1484

 8  1492

 13  1505

 5  1510

 5  1515

 6  1521

 3  1524

 16  1540

 9  1549

 3  1552

 10  1562

 14  1576

 9  1585

 11  1596

 5  1601

 9  1610

 9  1619

 12  1631

 10  1641

 4  1645

 10  1655

 10  1665

 10  1675

 5  1680

 12  1692

 9  1701

 9  1710

 12  1722

 5  1727
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分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 法学/国际经贸规则/知识产权

分数 人数 累计人数

 4  1731

 6  1737

 9  1746

 8  1754

 9  1763

 5  1768

 8  1776

 5  1781

 10  1791

 9  1800

 10  1810

 9  1819

 5  1824

 4  1828

 15  1843

 12  1855

 13  1868

 10  1878

 9  1887

 7  1894

 11  1905

 12  1917

 7  1924

 5  1929

 10  1939

 6  1945

 10  1955

 7  1962

 7  1969

 9  1978

 1  1979

 10  1989

 5  1994

 10  2004

 5  2009

 8  2017

 10  2027

 7  2034

 5  2039

 9  2048

 10  2058

 11  2069

 4  2073

 8  2081

 8  2089

 4  2093

 6  2099

 4  2103

 5  2108

 4  2112

 3  2115

 7  2122

 3  2125

 9  2134
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分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 法学/国际经贸规则/知识产权

分数 人数 累计人数

 3  2137

 5  2142

 3  2145

 4  2149

 3  2152

 4  2156

 6  2162

 4  2166

 5  2171

 2  2173

 5  2178

 4  2182

 2  2184

 4  2188

 5  2193

 2  2195

 5  2200

 3  2203

 2  2205

 0  2205

 2  2207

 4  2211

 2  2213

 1  2214

 3  2217

 0  2217

 1  2218

 1  2219

 0  2219

 0  2219

 2  2221

 1  2222

 1  2223

 0  2223

 0  2223

 0  2223

 0  2223

 1  2224

 0  2224

 1  2225

 2  2227

 0  2227

 1  2228

 1  2229

 1  2230

 0  2230

 0  2230

 0  2230

 0  2230

 1  2231

 0  2231
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